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Daftar Absensi Mahasiswa

No Mahasiswa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Total Hadir
1 202110615005 - ADE IRMA APRIYANTI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
2 202110615040 - ADE PUTRI PUSPITASARI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
3 202110615028 - AHMAD FAUZAN V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
4 202110615042 - ANGGI LARASATI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
5 202110615018 - ANITA IMELIA SASRA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
6 202110615014 - ARDIAN FALENTINA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
7 202110615054 - ARIENDA PRADITYAS ANGGRAENI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
8 202110615031 - ARINI FIRDAYANI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
9 202110615059 - AYU WIDYA FATMAWATI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16

10 202110615052 - DINA SATIFAH V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
11 202110615019 - DINDA NURIYAH SYIFAH V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
12 202110615008 - DINI AGUSTIN V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
13 202110615016 - EVA LESMANA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
14 202110615002 - FENTY NUR AISYAH V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
15 202110615035 - INDAH ANGGUN MUN NIA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
16 202110615049 - INDRIANI NUR FADILLAH V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
17 202110615034 - IVONIAR ALCHANI CHAIRUN V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
18 202110615043 - JIHAN DEANA SAFITRI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
19 202110615045 - MAHDA SYIFA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
20 202110615022 - MARIA FRANSISKA SABU V X V V V X V V V V V V V V V V 14
21 202110615024 - MUHAMMAD HAIKAL FIKRI V V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V 15
22 202110615058 - NABILLA SAPITRI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
23 202110615030 - NABILLAH FALDA ZAHRANI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
24 202110615041 - NAJWA TAZKIYAH V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
25 202110615056 - PANISA MARLIANA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
26 202110615047 - RAHMAWATI AULIA YULIANI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
27 202110615017 - RISMA YANTI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
28 202110615026 - SANTI SAHTUN SAHWAL V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
29 202110615027 - SUCI MARETA DWI SAPUTRI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
30 202110615046 - TRIAMBAR DEWINTA PRAMONOPUTRI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
31 202110615004 - WIHDA TUL UMMAH V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
32 202110615032 - YULIANA PUTRI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
33 202110615003 - YULIYANAH V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
34 202110615033 - ZAHRA NURASRIFHA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 16
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No Mahasiswa
Komponen Nilai Nilai Akhir

Kehadiran UTS UAS Nilai
Tugas

Nilai
Praktek Angka Huruf

1 202110615002 - FENTY NUR AISYAH 100 75.00 95.00 80.00 86.50 A
2 202110615003 - YULIYANAH 100 75.00 90.00 80.00 84.50 A
3 202110615004 - WIHDA TUL UMMAH 100 77.00 95.00 80.00 87.10 A
4 202110615005 - ADE IRMA APRIYANTI 100 75.00 70.00 80.00 76.50 A-
5 202110615008 - DINI AGUSTIN 100 75.00 70.00 80.00 76.50 A-
6 202110615014 - ARDIAN FALENTINA 100 77.00 95.00 80.00 87.10 A
7 202110615016 - EVA LESMANA 100 75.00 78.00 80.00 79.70 A-
8 202110615017 - RISMA YANTI 100 75.00 85.00 80.00 82.50 A
9 202110615018 - ANITA IMELIA SASRA 100 75.00 75.00 80.00 78.50 A-

10 202110615019 - DINDA NURIYAH SYIFAH 100 77.00 90.00 80.00 85.10 A
11 202110615022 - MARIA FRANSISKA SABU 86 75.00 70.00 80.00 75.10 B+
12 202110615024 - MUHAMMAD HAIKAL FIKRI 93 75.00 65.00 80.00 73.80 B+
13 202110615026 - SANTI SAHTUN SAHWAL 100 77.00 80.00 80.00 81.10 A
14 202110615027 - SUCI MARETA DWI SAPUTRI 100 80.00 90.00 80.00 86.00 A
15 202110615028 - AHMAD FAUZAN 100 77.00 85.00 80.00 83.10 A
16 202110615030 - NABILLAH FALDA ZAHRANI 100 77.00 90.00 80.00 85.10 A
17 202110615031 - ARINI FIRDAYANI 100 75.00 75.00 80.00 78.50 A-
18 202110615032 - YULIANA PUTRI 100 77.00 78.00 80.00 80.30 A
19 202110615033 - ZAHRA NURASRIFHA 100 75.00 80.00 80.00 80.50 A
20 202110615034 - IVONIAR ALCHANI CHAIRUN 100 75.00 70.00 80.00 76.50 A-
21 202110615035 - INDAH ANGGUN MUN NIA 100 80.00 95.00 80.00 88.00 A
22 202110615040 - ADE PUTRI PUSPITASARI 100 80.00 95.00 80.00 88.00 A
23 202110615041 - NAJWA TAZKIYAH 100 75.00 80.00 80.00 80.50 A
24 202110615042 - ANGGI LARASATI 100 75.00 80.00 80.00 80.50 A
25 202110615043 - JIHAN DEANA SAFITRI 100 75.00 77.00 80.00 79.30 A-
26 202110615045 - MAHDA SYIFA 100 80.00 80.00 80.00 82.00 A
27 202110615046 - TRIAMBAR DEWINTA PRAMONOPUTRI 100 75.00 70.00 80.00 76.50 A-
28 202110615047 - RAHMAWATI AULIA YULIANI 100 75.00 85.00 80.00 82.50 A
29 202110615049 - INDRIANI NUR FADILLAH 100 75.00 78.00 80.00 79.70 A-
30 202110615052 - DINA SATIFAH 100 75.00 85.00 80.00 82.50 A
31 202110615054 - ARIENDA PRADITYAS ANGGRAENI 100 75.00 80.00 80.00 80.50 A
32 202110615056 - PANISA MARLIANA 100 85.00 95.00 80.00 89.50 A
33 202110615058 - NABILLA SAPITRI 100 75.00 77.00 80.00 79.30 A-
34 202110615059 - AYU WIDYA FATMAWATI 100 75.00 75.00 80.00 78.50 A-


